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Age Group
Hosts

$23,727

$14,021

$198,919
$136,924

Age Group PC SR Time Finals
Hosts

Proposed Meet Entry Fee Increases

$8,245

$2,475 $61,840
$32,179

SR Time Finals SR Trials &
PC Finals Hosts

2019-2020 Entry Income

$7,192

$107,882

SR Trials & JO's Hosts
Finals PC

Proposed Entry Increases

$84,668

$784,519

$32,819

$303,836

$3,082
$46,235

JO's PC Total Hosts Total Pacific




